| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

...................

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries

Mean

Std Dev

Entries

................................................

5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Entries

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

o
=

..................

15

0.5

Trrr’%lllllllllllll T 1T 1T T ] 1T T T 1

......................

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries

Mean

0

45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQMSstep3_ZToEE_CKF

—e— DQMstep3_ZToEE_default
ZToEE_defaultNEWT

+’| Entries

¢ | Mean
Std Dev
. | Entries

¢ [ Mean

. | std Dev

—— DQMstep3

CTTITeS

i [ Mean
: |_Std Dev

6.818
6.38

1949
4.36

EOEEE .

010 20

30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

CTIaTeS
| Mean
: Std Dev

i.| Entries
¢ | Mean
. [ Std Dev

. | Entries
:.| Mean
. | Std Dev

................................................

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


